
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937005523 7PSSDB 19.69 3.50 68.92

1937005537P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 19.68 5.95 117.10

1937005552P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.67 5.15 101.30

1945000965P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.66 3.70 72.74

1945000972P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.63 3.70 72.63

1945000979P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.62 3.70 72.59

1945000987P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.66 3.70 72.74

1945000994P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.66 3.70 72.74

1945001001P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.64 3.70 72.67

1945001008P4 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 412PSCC 19.58 3.70 72.45

1972002686P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 19.64 5.20 102.13

1972003335P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 5PSSDB 20.16 3.70 74.59

1972003345P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.18 4.95 99.89

1972003356P15 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.16 5.70 114.91

1972003374P15 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.14 4.20 84.59

1972003382P15 - (323-2440) Beechnut Carwash 7PSSDB 20.24 5.70 115.37

1972003398P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.14 5.20 104.73

1972003412P15 - (323-1265) TXDOT-H.CO-UA-90 - 0027-10-077 - O.S.T. 7PSSDB 20.12 5.20 104.62

1972003424P15 - (323-2440) Beechnut Carwash 7PSSDB 20.19 5.70 115.08

1972003436P15 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.11 5.70 114.63

1972003444P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.19 4.95 99.94

1972003447P15 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81 7PSSDB 20.19 3.70 74.70

1972003456P15 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 5PSSDB 20.14 3.70 74.52

1972003462P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.10 4.95 99.50

1972003471P15 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81 7PSSDB 20.18 3.70 74.67

1972003477P15 - (323-2440) Beechnut Carwash 7PSSDB 20.16 5.70 114.91

1972003543P15 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 20.11 6.40 128.70

1972003555P15 - (323-2325) SIENNA 81 10PSSDA 20.05 3.70 74.18

1972003562 5PSSDB 20.14 6.20 124.87

2692.41

5% -134.62

SUBTOTAL 2557.79

-$395.78

TOTAL $2162.01

Settlement
of payment

Ramon Delgado 7/17/2025

R005689

3852

D123

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2374) SIERRA VISTA WEST SEC 11

P15 - (323-1194) BLVD 61

Fuel


	07-10-2025 to 07-16-2025



